EQUIFAX INC.

EQUIFAX INC.

ISIN:  US2944291051

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:02
Price

216.20 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.60% (-1.31)

US2944291051
EFX

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

25,390 EUR
S&P 500

205.00 USD (100)
216.29 USD (100)
216.63 USD
218.21 USD
213.06 USD
217.51 USD
215.609473 USD
2,083,196
449,022,475.78
39,768

WKN: 294429105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03

on market
Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
B Equity Weekly &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2944291051&ID_NOTATION=262534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2944291051&ID_NOTATION=262534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ad4b319075f94bb46ab2dd972fe789f60dfc299e5c6c813b217dfcbe44866fb&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7453623193180053e&time=1713648847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef24de0a0769a31e714dae41626aedaadea386347e5615fc58fe9fb2d8aa0591&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d64d44bfbc7797a74&time=1713648847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7f163acf47a11be156b9291e5449239651257521bc3aaaf58de24f5a74ccecc&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09c42fe61f2d9b243&time=1713648847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44cb6ce26ab73ae95f626729b5f91da1a94a1b7901db9e1c9e48cc6c62b3faa3&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c6f4b8dc8e06cdf3&time=1713648847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c4d1c23037044425042a89b17b776c6e09d7278951e3e3a738acb25b0a58656&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac1be76876aa95fae&time=1713648847&tool=RSC

EQUIFAX INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Price
216.20 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.60% (-1.31)

ISIN US2944291051
Symbol EFX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,390 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 205.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 216.29 USD (100)
Open 216.63 USD
High 218.21 USD
Low 213.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 217.51 USD
VWAP 215.609473 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,083,196
Trading volume 449,022,475.78
Number of trades 39,768
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.18% +11.66% +13.89%
Perf (abs.) +42.35  +22.71 +26.53
Beta 1.64 1.45 1.22
Volatility = 33.37 30.10 33.38
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

236.73 USD (1,581,435)
256.29 USD (842,413)
248.39 USD (862,800)
220.49 USD (840,210)

275.10 USD (2024/02/29)

213.02 USD (2024/04/18)

275.10 USD (2024/02/29)

159.95 USD (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 214.00 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 204.00 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:52 202.00 EUR
19

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 216.20 USD
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 204.00 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 5

449.02 39,768
0.00 1


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36425790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19483

EQUIFAX INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/03/
18

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

15:02 254.03 USD 0.14

08:03 202.00 EUR 0.00

19:31 200.00 EUR 0.00

08:03 202.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527244

EQUIFAX INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

EQUIFAX

Contact Details
EQUIFAX INC.

1550 Peachtree Street, Northwest -

30309-2468 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-885-8000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Feidler
Audrey Tillman
G. Hough

John McKinley
Karen Fichuk
Melissa Smith
Robert Marcus
Scott McGregor
Mark W. Begor
Bryson Koehler
Carla Chaney
Cecilia Mao
Jamil Farshchi
John J. Kelley

John W.
Gamble Jr.

Julia Houston

Rodolfo O.
Ploder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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